24/9/23, 11:37

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Fleet
2014

2014

2013

2012

201

2012

2012

2012

2010

2014

2010

2012

2013

2012

2013

2016

2016

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

www.optimistchile.org

Sailwave results for GRAND PRIX 3 PRINCIPIANTES at COFRADIA NAUTICA DEL PACIFICO 2023

GRAND PRIX 3 PRINCIPIANTES
COFRADIA NAUTICA DEL PACIFICO

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

CHI- CNP/CLIN

292

CHI- CNP/CLIN

19

CHI- CNP/CLIN

858

CHI- CYV

780

CHI-  IND/CLIN

107

CHI- CYA

449

556  CNP/CLIN

CHI- CNP/CLIN

647

CHI- CYA

520

CHI- CNP/CLIN

658

CHI- CCPV

92

9 CYA

CHI- CNP/CLIN

611

CHI- CNP/CLIN

15

8 CYA

CHI- CNP/CLIN

511

CHI- CNP-

1 CRSN-
CLIN

contacto@optimist chile.org

HelmName

Vicente
Perez
Gattavara

R1 R2 R3
1.0 1.0 1.0

Martin Perez 2.0 2.0 (6.0)

Gattavara

Catalina
Espinoza
Krebs

Agustin
Escudero
Fuentealba

Joaquin
Bacho
Henriquez

Lucas Felip
Wahl

Martin
Godoy
Saavedra

Maximiliano
Hernandez

Nicolas
Urdininea
Elmudesi

Mateo Plaza
Misrachi

Luciano
Bruzzone
Cortes-
Monroy

Julieta
Annunziata
Venegas

Pilar
Makenna

Agustin

6.0 6.0 2.0

(11.0) 30 5.0

4.0 7.0 (18.0

8.0 4.0 3.0

3.0 8.0 10.0

7.0 5.0 4.0

10.0 10.0 (12.0)

120 (16.0) 8.0

5.0 120 11.0

13.0 13.0 9.0

9.0 9.0 7.0

(180 11.0 13.0

Bahamoéndez DNF)

Macera

Florencia
Annunziata
Venegas

Rafael
Mackenna

Bautista
Gémez
Campos

140 14.0 14.0

150 150 (18.0
DNC)

(18.0 18.0 18.0
DNC) DNC DNC

R4
(6.0)

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

(14.0)

12.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

file:///C:/GP3 2023/GP3 Principiantes Reg9 corregidos.htm

www.sailwave.com

RS
1.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

(15.0)

14.0

12.0

(17.0)

16.0

13.0

R6
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

(11.0)

8.0

4.0

12.0

7.0

15.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

R7
1.0

50

4.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

6.0

14.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

R8
1.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

11.0

10.0

14.0

9.0

7.0

13.0

12.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

R9
1.0

3.0

(10.0)

7.0

20

8.0

6.0

(14.0)

12.0

5.0

13.0

9.0

11.0

4.0

15.0

18.0
DNS

18.0
DNF

Total
14.0

290.0

42.0

48.0

59.0

53.0

63.0

74.0

85.0

94.0

97.0

98.0

101.0

106.0

132.0

144.0

152.0

Nett
8.0

23.0

32.0

37.0

41.0

44.0

52.0

60.0

73.0

78.0

79.0

83.0

87.0

88.0

115.0

126.

134.

www.cofradianautica.cl

contacto@cofradianautica.cl
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